Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM296
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech 2RS Series 2.00mm Receptacle Strips are offered in
several sizes and profiles designed to satisfy most 2.00mm socket
requirements. Available in Single and Dual rows, they are offered in
Straight, Right Angle, SMT, Bottom Entry and Pass Through PCB
mounting styles. Each type has a specially designed contact system

® ® V
D EUL®
ORDERING INFORMATION
2RS1 40 G
SERIES INDICATOR
2RS1= 2.00mm Single Row,
Vertical Mount,
Receptacle Strip
2RS2 = 2.00mm Dual Row,
Vertical Mount,
Receptacle Strip
2RS1R= 2.00mm Single Row,
Right Angle,
Receptacle Strip
2RS2R= 2.00mm Dual Row,
Right Angle,
Receptacle Strip
2RS4 = 2.00mm 4 Row,
Vertical Mount,
Receptacle Strip
(see pg 165]
2RS2BR = 2.00mm Dual Row,
Right Angle, 3-Sided
Contact Receptacle Strip
2RS1H= 2.00mm Single Row, Vertical Mount,
.248” Height Receptacle Strip
2RS2H= 2.00mm Dual Row, Vertical Mount,
.248” Height Receptacle Strip
2RS2T = 2.00 mm Dual Row, Surface Mount,
.106” Height, Top Entry Receptacle Strip
2RS2B= 2.00mm Dual Row, Surface Mount,
.106” Height, Bottom Entry Receptacle Strip
POSITIONS
Single Row: 2 thru 40
Dual Row: 4 thru 80
Four Row: 8 thru 120
PLATING
G = Gold plated
SG = Gold plated
contact area,
tin plated
solder tails
T = Tin plated
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
HI-TEMP
INSULATOR
A V A I L A B L E